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Classement de I'étape 1 - 22/09/2024

Pseudo

| Points || Kills |

Killer

Le Nettoyeur
RattleSnake
Dabo78
Miss m&ms
Cyrus
Vascolito
Hotstuff
Ac3 Cub3
Bénito
Spécial K
Zorglub
KindofAs14
Petrusse
Taz
Harmus
Mister T
Droopy
Niamor7
Billy the Kid
RoyalSprayer
Luis
Starcoco
Jardinier
Bileane
Startouf
Sigma28
Hub 974
Mr Propre
Looping
Joce
Rdod2
MikyB
TATA
Mathias PFF
Cracker
Willydu78
Miss Frane
Marion
Hio-Tin-Vho
Drizz

Micodi
LoulouOM95
Calcifer
Kaplan
Mickey
Samben02
Pépito
LePhenix
Lio
Samcro33
Tiri91
Kalvace
MatiteZoe
Madornot007

96
90
85
81
78
73
72
69
66
63
61
99
57
95
53
51
49
47
45
43
41
39
37
35
33
31
29
27
26
25
24
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11
18
17
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14
13
12
11
10
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Le Nettoyeur
Le Nettoyeur
RattleSnake
Dabo78
Cyrus
Vascolito
Miss m&ms
Vascolito
Dabo78

Le Nettoyeur
Spécial K

Le Nettoyeur
Spécial K
Vascolito
Cyrus

Cyrus
Spécial K
Cyrus
Vascolito

Le Nettoyeur
Cyrus
Hotstuff
Niamor7
Bénito
Mister T
Niamor7
Bénito
Vascolito
Taz
KindofAs14
RoyalSprayer
Zorglub
RoyalSprayer
Startouf

Mr Propre
Le Nettoyeur
Harmus
Cyrus
Rdod2
Jardinier
Cyrus
Spécial K
Miss Frane
RattleSnake
Vascolito

RoyalSprayer

Pépito
Startouf
Niamor7
Miss m&ms
Miss m&ms

Miss m&ms




